Rev. 3.1
MODEL DESCRIPTION Data-3dBVdc FrequencySensitivity
RateBW(XXX)Ic
Very small ASK/OOK Superhet data
receiver with PLL.
Low Cost. High Performance.
Metal Shield .
RCRX-434-L

interference.
Ideal for application that needs high
immunity.
Dimensions: 25.4 x 19.5 mm
RECEIVER LOW COST - ASK SUPERHET
ASK/OOK TRANSMITTER  - Miniaturized Version
Very Low Cost
   PICTURE
   PICTURE
   PICTURE
Radio
Wireless Modules
ontrolli
®
RC-RXASK-433      = 433.92MHz
RC-RXASK-433.42 = 433.42MHz
RC-RXASK-434.15 = 434.15MHz
RC-RXASK-434.50 = 434.50MHz
RC-RXASK-868      = 868.35MHz
RC-RXASK-868.95 = 868.95MHz
RC-RXASK-869.50 = 869.50MHz
433.00 ÷ 435.00
867.00 ÷ 870.00
ASK Superhet data receiver with PLL
sinthesizer crystal oscillator. Standard

MHz
Dimensions: 20.32 x 11.43 mm
  50
Kbit/s
2.2 ÷ 3.6 21mA    +10
dBmVolt
OOK/ASK Radio  transmitter module
with crystal  oscillator ,dual line
package operating at 3.3Volt.
Output Power 10dBm.
We can customize the Frequency range:
from 433.00MHz to 435.00MHz
from 867.00MHz to 870.00MHz
867.00 ÷ 870.00
RC-TXASK-433      = 433.92MHz
RC-TXASK-433.42 = 433.42MHz
RC-TXASK-434.15 = 434.15MHz
RC-TXASK-434.50 = 434.50MHz
RC-TXASK-868      = 868.35MHz
RC-TXASK-868.95 = 868.95MHz
RC-TXASK-869.50 = 869.50MHz
RC-TXFSK-433      = 433.92MHz
RC-TXFSK-433.42 = 433.42MHz
RC-TXFSK-434.15 = 434.15MHz
RC-TXFSK-434.50 = 434.50MHz
RC-TXFSK-868      = 868.35MHz
RC-TXFSK-868.95 = 868.95MHz
RC-TXFSK-869.50 = 869.50MHz
FSK Radio  transmitter module with
crystal  oscillator ,dual line package
operating at 3.3Volt. RF Power 10dBm.
We can customize the Frequency range:
from 433.00MHz to 435.00MHz
from 867.00MHz to 870.00MHz
433.00 ÷ 435.00
MHz
  50
Kbit/s
2.2 ÷ 3.6 21mA    +10
dBmVolt 867.00 ÷ 870.00
FSK Radio  transmitter module with
crystal  oscillator ,dual line package
operating at 3.3Volt. RF Power 10dBm.
2.2 ÷ 3.6 21mA    +10
dBmVolt
FSK Superhet data receiver with PLL
sinthesizer crystal oscillator. Standard
pin out version.
We can customize the Frequency range:
from 433.00MHz to 435.00MHz
from 867.00MHz to 870.00MHz
RC-RFSK1-433N      = 433.92MHz
RC-RFSK1-433.42N = 433.42MHz
RC-RFSK1-434.15N = 434.15MHz
RC-RFSK1-434.50N = 434.50MHz
RC-RFSK1-868N      = 868.35MHz
RC-RFSK1-868.95N = 868.95MHz
RC-RFSK1-869.50N = 869.50MHz
433.00 ÷ 435.00
867.00 ÷ 870.00
MODEL DESCRIPTION Vdc Frequency      Power
    Sensitivity

ontrolli
The RC-CC1352-XXX module is based
on Texas Instruments CC1352R
component. The CC1352R device is a
multiprotocol Sub-1 GHz and 2.4-GHz.
+5 dBm2.4 GHz
Sub 1GHz & 2.4GHz
The RC-CC1310-XXX module is based
on Texas Instruments CC1310F128
component. Very low power transceiver
with a powerful 48MHz Cortex M3
microcontroller in a platform supporting
multiple physical layers and RF standard.
Dimensions: 22 x 15mm
RC-CC1310-434 = 433MHz Version
RC-CC1310-868  = 868MHz Version
RC-CC1310-915 =  915MHz Version
MODEL DESCRIPTION
Vdc Current Frequency  Sensibility
  Power
RC-CC1310F-XXX
1.8 ÷ 3.6V
-124 dBm
+14 dBm
868 MHz5.5mA
 (RX)
915 MHz23mA
 (TX)
 The RC-CC1310F-XXX is based on
Texas Instruments CC1310F128
component more a 16M-bit of serial flash
  memory.  The «F» version has onboard
16 M-bite serial flash memory type
 GD25Q16CEIG.
RC-CC1310F-868 = 868MHz Version
RC-CC1310F-915  = 915MHz Version
1.8 ÷ 3.6V
-121 dBm
+14 dBm
868 MHz5.5mA
 (RX)
915 MHz23mA
 (TX)
The RC-CC1312R-XXX is based on
Texas Instruments CC1312R1F3RGZ
component. Very low power transceiver
with a powerful 48MHz ARM Cortex
M4F CPU in a platform supporting
 multiple physical layer and RF standard.
RC-CC1312R-868 = 868MHz Version
RC-CC1312R-915  = 915MHz Version
Dimensions: 29.86 x 19.98mm
IOT MODULES - TEXAS INSTRUMENTS BASED
RC-CC1312R-XXX
Dimensions: 22 x 15mm
RC-CC1352R-868 = 868MHz Version
RC-CC1352R-915  = 915MHz Version
RC-CC1352P-XXX
8.1mA
 (RX)1.8 ÷ 3.6V
433 MHz
-122 dBm
+18 dBm
915 MHz
868 MHz
24mA
 (TX)
The RC-CC1352P-XXX module is based
on Texas Instruments CC1352P
component. The CC1352P device is a
multiprotocol Sub-1 GHz and 2.4-GHz.
+3 dBm2.4 GHz
Sub 1GHz & 2.4GHz
Dimensions: 29.86 x 19.98mm
RC-CC1352P-868 = 868MHz Version
RC-CC1352P-915  = 915MHz Version
Dimensions: 22 x 15mm
Short FormISM - Low Power Radio Devices
www.radiocontrolli.com Page 4Radio
Wireless Modules

Dimensions: 22 x 15mm
RC-S2LP-XXX-HA
7.2mA
 (RX)1.8 ÷ 3.6V
-128 dBm
+16 dBm
915 MHz
868 MHz
20mA
 (TX)
The RC-S2LP-868-HA module is based
on STMicroelectronics S2-LP transceiver.
SMD mounting (15x 22mm) - Metal
shield.With helical Antenna.
RC-S2LP-434 = 433MHz Version
RC-S2LP-868 = 868MHz Version
RC-S2LP-915 = 915MHz Version
RC-S2LP-868-HA = 868MHz Version
RC-S2LP-915-HA = 915MHz Version
Short FormISM - Low Power Radio Devices
www.radiocontrolli.com Page 5Radio
Wireless Modules
ontrolli
®
RC-SPIRIT2-XXX 7.2mA
 (RX)
1.8 ÷ 3.6V
433 MHz -128 dBm
+16 dBm
868 MHz20mA
 (TX)
The RC-SPIRIT2-XXX module is based
on STMicroelectronics S2-LP transceiver.
family modules,manufactured from STM.
 13.5 x 11.5mm
RC-SPIRIT2-434 = 433 MHz Version
RC-SPIRIT2-868 = 868 MHz Version
Pin to pin compatible with the SPSGRF Sub 1GHz
Sub 1GHz
Sub 1GHz
RC-S2LP-XXX-EK

RC-CC1310-USB-XXX
MODEL DESCRIPTION
CC1310 USB DONGLE
   PICTURE
Wireless actuator for home automation
is composed by  a Gateway unit, controllable via RS232
serial interface, and by one or more ACTUATOR units,
with the possibility to switch from a minimum of 4 up to a
maximum of 256 devices (relays).  With simple Rs232
command you control «n» Remote Unit.
1000meters in open field.
RCQ3-868-ACT = 868MHz Version
RCQ3-434-ACT = 433MHz Version
RCQ3-915-ACT = 915MHz Version
Long Range Bidirectional Remote Control
RC-CC1310-USB-868 = 868.00MHz
RC-CC1310-USB-915 = 915.00MHz
Ultra Low Power sub 1GHz Multchannels Radio Transceiver
with USB interface.
RC-CC1310-USB-XXX  module is based on the Texas
Instruments CC1310F128 component. This device combines a